
Meeting Date Location Time

288 Monday, February 05, 2018 TBD 8:45 - 11:15 a.m.

289 Monday, March 05, 2018 TBD 8:45 - 11:15 a.m.

290 Monday, April 02, 2018 TBD 8:45 - 11:15 a.m.

291 Monday, May 07, 2018 TBD 8:45 - 11:15 a.m.

292 Monday, June 04, 2018 TBD 8:45 - 11:15 a.m.

293 Monday, August 13, 2018 TBD 8:45 - 11:15 a.m.

294 Monday, September 10, 2018 TBD 8:45 - 11:15 a.m.

295 Monday, October 08, 2018 TBD 8:45 - 11:15 a.m.

296 Monday, November 05, 2018 TBD 8:45 - 11:15 a.m.

297 Monday, December 03, 2018 TBD 8:45 - 11:15 a.m.

2018  Fall - Staff Council Meeting Schedule

All Staff Council meetings are open to the public. University employees
are encouraged to attend and share their concerns and provide input.

Public Comment is scheduled for 9:00 AM

SC 284
Motion 2017-284-1 - DRAFT

Attachment 284-5
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DRAFT

Motion 2017-284-1:  Motion to Approve 2018 Staff Council Meeting Schedule

MOTION:

UAF Staff Council moves to adopt the following meeting schedule for 2018:




